

CITY OF LEE'S SUMMIT CODES ADMINISTRATION 220 SE GREEN ST. P.O.BOX 1600

PHONE: 816-969-1200

FAX:

816-969-1201

Inspection Summary

Permit #: PRCOM20115524, Building Permit - Commercial

Address: 120 NE SAINT LUKES BLVD, LEES SUMMIT, MO 64086

This work has been inspected and the inspection results noted below. Please call for re-inspection once all corrective actions have been completed. Do not cover any work until approved.

Inspection: Outcome: Date:

Footing Inspection - John Borns Partial Tuesday, January 24, 2012

Commercial

Corrective Action Required

1 MISC

OK TO POUR WHEN READY SECTIONS OF GRADE BEAM, INTEGRAL COLUMN FOOTINGS AND TIE BEAMS AT FOLLOWING LOCATIONS: A.5-1 TO 3.7; BB.5 -1-3.7;3.7 TO 5.9; CC-2.1-3.7; DD 3.7 TO 5.9; G.B. FROM (CC) EAST AT STAIR/ELEVATOR SHAFT; DD/5 TO DD/0.6; 0.2/B TO 0.2/DD (EXCLUDING RECTANGULAR CONFIGURATION AT CC/0.2 NOT SHOWN ON APPROVED DRAWINGS); 1/A.5 TO 1/DD; CC/0.2 TO CC/1.3; BB/0.2 TO BB/1.3; BB/0.2 TO BB/1.3; A.5/0.2 TO A.5/1.3; 1/F TO 11/F TO 11/B TO A.9/0.2; AT AND BETWEEN 7.4/76, 7.4/CC3, 7.4/B, 7.4/CC1; ISOLATED FOOTINGS 7.8/T5 & 7.8/CC2

Footing Inspection - John Borns Partial Tuesday, January 24, 2012 **Commercial**

Partial Correction

1 MISC

OK TO POUR WHEN READY SECTIONS OF GRADE BEAM, INTEGRAL COLUMN FOOTINGS AND TIE BEAMS AT FOLLOWING LOCATIONS: A.5-1 TO 3.7; BB.5-1-3.7;3.7 TO 5.9; CC-2.1-3.7; DD 3.7 TO 5.9; G.B. FROM (CC) EAST AT STAIR/ELEVATOR SHAFT; DD/5 TO DD/0.6; 0.2/B TO 0.2/DD (EXCLUDING RECTANGULAR CONFIGURATION AT CC/0.2 NOT SHOWN ON APPROVED DRAWINGS); 1/A.5 TO 1/DD; CC/0.2 TO CC/1.3; BB/0.2 TO BB/1.3; BB/0.2 TO BB/1.3; A.5/0.2 TO A.5/1.3; 1/F TO 11/F TO 11/B TO A.9/0.2; AT AND BETWEEN 7.4/T6, 7.4/CC3, 7.4/B, 7.4/CC1;

ISOLATED FOOTINGS 7.8/T5 & 7.8/CC2

Comments: